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                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 16, 2023
                                           
              ========== Boys JV D2 & D3 Combined Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    49  Kiel                                (20:01.3  100:06.1 2:39.4)
==================================================
  1      2  Adler Curry             10   18:53.3
  2      4  Nathan Lee              10   19:35.8
  3      5  Luke Milski             12   19:43.3
  4      9  Logan Brunner           10   20:21.0
  5     29  Nick Milski             9    21:32.7
  6   ( 45) Ryan Pagel              12   23:14.7
  7   ( 49) Will Lee                9    24:46.3

  2.    66  Rib Lake/Prentice                   (20:27.9  102:19.3 1:00.0)
==================================================
  1      6  Evan Lord               10   19:47.3
  2     11  Aidan Hause             10   20:22.5
  3     14  Seamus Highfill         9    20:40.0
  4     15  Matthew Schmidt         11   20:42.2
  5     20  Jackson Schutt          9    20:47.3
  6   ( 21) Hardy Hueckman          9    20:49.1
  7   ( 22) Connor Highfill         11   20:49.6

  3.    86  West Salem                          (20:26.5  102:12.4 3:54.8)
==================================================
  1      1  Bennett Rieber          10   18:25.5
  2      3  Kaleb Spah              10   19:10.4
  3     17  Cameron Lueck           9    20:43.8
  4     28  Andrew Larson           11   21:32.4
  5     37  Cayden Sullivan         10   22:20.3

  4.    88  Little Chute                        (20:41.2  103:25.6 1:02.6)
==================================================
  1      8  Tyler Verstegen         10   20:05.5
  2     10  David Lenz              11   20:21.1
  3     19  Nate Burns              11   20:47.2
  4     25  Cal VanRossum           10   21:03.7
  5     26  Alex MacDonald          11   21:08.1
  6   ( 38) Gavin Brinkman          9    22:36.9
  7   ( 51) Cam VanRossum           10   26:05.4

  5.   103  Sheboygan Area Lutheran             (21:02.6  105:12.6 1:29.7)
==================================================
  1     12  Johnny Wallner          12   20:26.7
  2     13  Joe Vanic               9    20:33.3
  3     16  Will Leibham            9    20:42.3
  4     30  Brock Seefeldt          10   21:33.9
  5     32  Ethan Bidinger          12   21:56.4
  6   ( 40) Nolan Roehe             9    22:45.0
  7   ( 41) Titus Gottschalk        9    22:45.0

  6.   129  Delavan-Darien                      (21:15.4  106:16.9 1:15.5)
==================================================
  1     18  Varick Schroeder        11   20:47.1
  2     23  Samuel Baca             10   20:49.7
  3     24  Ty Hillson              10   21:00.2
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  4     31  Avi Bieszk              10   21:37.3
  5     33  Malachi Webb            12   22:02.6
  6   ( 35) Jack Graves             10   22:16.8
  7   ( 36) Tyler Pohl              11   22:18.1

  7.   181  Tomahawk                            (22:39.0  113:14.6 4:05.1)
==================================================
  1      7  Nathan Rosenmeier       11   19:52.3
  2     39  William Boneck          9    22:43.1
  3     42  Ryan Montag             9    22:51.8
  4     46  Elias Albrent           10   23:50.0
  5     47  Elliot O'Connor         10   23:57.4
  6   ( 48) Gerard Gorell           10   24:34.2

  8.   198  Colby/Abbotsford                    (23:02.1  115:10.2 3:58.2)
==================================================
  1     27  Carter Roth             12   21:30.3
  2     34  Preston Belanger        10   22:04.3
  3     43  Jack Sheahan            10   22:52.9
  4     44  Andrew Empey            10   23:14.2
  5     50  Gunner Graves           10   25:28.5
  6   ( 52) Weslee Pichardo         10   27:35.3

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys JV D2 & D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Bennett Rieber 10 West Salem 18:25.5 5:56
2 2 Adler Curry 10 Kiel 18:53.3 6:05
3 3 Kaleb Spah 10 West Salem 19:10.4 6:11
4 4 Nathan Lee 10 Kiel 19:35.8 6:19
5 5 Luke Milski 12 Kiel 19:43.3 6:21
6 Keelan Schmidt 9 Peshtigo 19:46.6 6:22
7 6 Evan Lord 10 Rib Lake/Prentice 19:47.3 6:23
8 7 Nathan Rosenmeier 11 Tomahawk 19:52.3 6:24
9 8 Tyler Verstegen 10 Little Chute 20:05.5 6:28

10 9 Logan Brunner 10 Kiel 20:21.0 6:33
11 10 David Lenz 11 Little Chute 20:21.1 6:34
12 11 Aidan Hause 10 Rib Lake/Prentice 20:22.5 6:34
13 12 Johnny Wallner 12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 20:26.7 6:35
14 Om Shinde 11 Peshtigo 20:32.1 6:37
15 13 Joe Vanic 9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 20:33.3 6:37
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16 14 Seamus Highfill 9 Rib Lake/Prentice 20:40.0 6:40
17 Rylee Duckart 10 John Edwards 20:40.9 6:40
18 Tanner Fletcher 9 Amherst 20:41.6 6:40
19 Oliver Hylla 11 Amherst 20:41.6 6:40
20 15 Matthew Schmidt 11 Rib Lake/Prentice 20:42.2 6:40
21 16 Will Leibham 9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 20:42.3 6:40
22 17 Cameron Lueck 9 West Salem 20:43.8 6:41
23 18 Varick Schroeder 11 Delavan-Darien 20:47.1 6:42
24 19 Nate Burns 11 Little Chute 20:47.2 6:42
25 20 Jackson Schutt 9 Rib Lake/Prentice 20:47.3 6:42
26 21 Hardy Hueckman 9 Rib Lake/Prentice 20:49.1 6:43
27 22 Connor Highfill 11 Rib Lake/Prentice 20:49.6 6:43
28 23 Samuel Baca 10 Delavan-Darien 20:49.7 6:43
29 Truman Smith 9 Rib Lake/Prentice 20:52.1 6:43
30 Isaac Vircks 10 Altoona 20:55.9 6:45
31 24 Ty Hillson 10 Delavan-Darien 21:00.2 6:46
32 25 Cal Vanrossum 10 Little Chute 21:03.7 6:47
33 Brayden Pinter 10 Marathon 21:07.1 6:48
34 26 Alex MacDonald 11 Little Chute 21:08.1 6:49
35 Tyler Patchen 10 Albany 21:10.6 6:49
36 Eddie Hall 12 Marathon 21:14.0 6:51
37 Sam Ruggles 11 Amherst 21:20.4 6:53
38 Ben Selby 11 Two Rivers 21:21.0 6:53
39 Ethan Huebsch 10 Marathon 21:21.7 6:53
40 27 Carter Roth 12 Colby/Abbotsford 21:30.3 6:56
41 28 Andrew Larson 11 West Salem 21:32.4 6:56
42 29 Nick Milski 9 Kiel 21:32.7 6:57
43 30 Brock Seefeldt 10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 21:33.9 6:57
44 31 Avi Bieszk 10 Delavan-Darien 21:37.3 6:58
45 Nolan Roff 9 Altoona 21:50.9 7:02
46 32 Ethan Bidinger 12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 21:56.4 7:04
47 Dalton Fletcher 9 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 21:58.9 7:05
48 Andrew Glennon 12 Marathon 22:00.4 7:05
49 Ian Salveson 12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 22:01.9 7:06
50 33 Malachi Webb 12 Delavan-Darien 22:02.6 7:06
51 Korbin Thums 9 Rib Lake/Prentice 22:03.4 7:06
52 34 Preston Belanger 10 Colby/Abbotsford 22:04.3 7:07
53 35 Jack Graves 10 Delavan-Darien 22:16.8 7:11
54 36 Tyler Pohl 11 Delavan-Darien 22:18.1 7:11
55 Ty Durtschi 9 Albany 22:19.5 7:12

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys JV D2 & D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 37 Cayden Sullivan 10 West Salem 22:20.3 7:12
57 Jaden Volkert 10 Delavan-Darien 22:21.0 7:12
58 Nick Nikkila 10 Rib Lake/Prentice 22:27.8 7:14
59 Brody Hoffman 9 Laona/Wabeno 22:32.3 7:16
60 38 Gavin Brinkman 9 Little Chute 22:36.9 7:17
61 39 William Boneck 9 Tomahawk 22:43.1 7:19
62 40 Nolan Roehe 9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 22:45.0 7:20
63 41 Titus Gottschalk 9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 22:45.0 7:20
64 42 Ryan Montag 9 Tomahawk 22:51.8 7:22
65 43 Jack Sheahan 10 Colby/Abbotsford 22:52.9 7:22
66 Andrew Brimhall 9 Amherst 22:55.4 7:23
67 Carter Doran 9 John Edwards 22:58.1 7:24
68 44 Andrew Empey 10 Colby/Abbotsford 23:14.2 7:29
69 45 Ryan Pagel 12 Kiel 23:14.7 7:29
70 Carter Taylor 11 Delavan-Darien 23:23.8 7:32
71 Dan Dejesus 9 Delavan-Darien 23:40.3 7:38
72 46 Elias Albrent 10 Tomahawk 23:50.0 7:41
73 Sam Detleff 9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 23:52.1 7:41
74 Riley Johnson 9 Rib Lake/Prentice 23:52.6 7:42
75 Dustin Welch 12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 23:52.9 7:42
76 47 Elliot O'Connor 10 Tomahawk 23:57.4 7:43
77 Shawn Peterson 10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 23:57.9 7:43
78 Kevin Head 9 Rib Lake/Prentice 24:01.5 7:44
79 48 Gerard Gorell 10 Tomahawk 24:34.2 7:55
80 Carter Schleusner 9 Altoona 24:43.7 7:58
81 Robert Tock 9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 24:44.7 7:58
82 49 Will Lee 9 Kiel 24:46.3 7:59
83 Jacob Bacon 10 Tri-County 24:59.1 8:03
84 Carter Waldvogel 9 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 25:06.8 8:05
85 Will Whalen 11 Delavan-Darien 25:14.1 8:08
86 Quentin Crawford 9 Peshtigo 25:20.5 8:10
87 Collin Johnson 9 Nekoosa 25:23.3 8:11
88 50 Gunner Graves 10 Colby/Abbotsford 25:28.5 8:12
89 Ian Bowe 12 Kiel 25:34.3 8:14
90 William Hayes 10 Nekoosa 25:44.6 8:18
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91 Hudson Handrich 11 Waupaca 25:44.9 8:18
92 Lance Anderson 10 Two Rivers 25:53.0 8:20
93 51 Cam Vanrossum 10 Little Chute 26:05.4 8:24
94 Charles Jahr 9 Altoona 26:11.6 8:26
95 Jackson Horton 9 Delavan-Darien 27:10.2 8:45
96 52 Weslee Pichardo 10 Colby/Abbotsford 27:35.3 8:53
97 Zander Coupar 10 Two Rivers 27:58.7 9:01
98 Connor Harris 9 Laona/Wabeno 28:07.3 9:04
99 Jasper Detlefsen 10 John Edwards 28:25.6 9:09

100 James Couillard 11 Waupaca 28:31.5 9:11
101 Micah Schulz 10 Edgar 29:31.0 9:31
102 Kaden Ferris-Falkn 10 Nekoosa 31:15.0 10:04
103 Carlos Zerate 9 Edgar 31:16.2 10:04

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


